Status of Receipt and Consumption of Coal in DCB Plants - (as on 04 March, 2024)

Month / Date

Consumption
at DCB
Plants (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Receipt of
domestic coal
(Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap without
Imported
coal* (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap met by
Imported
Coal (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap met by
draw down from
reserve coal
stock** (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

1-Mar-24

22.88

22.72

-0.16

0.89

0.73

2-Mar-24

21.54

22.44

0.90

0.87

1.77

3-Mar-24

20.16

23.78

3.62

0.79

4.41

4-Mar-24

21.70

23.12

1.43

0.77

2.20

5-Mar-24

6-Mar-24

7-Mar-24

8-Mar-24

9-Mar-24

10-Mar-24

11-Mar-24

12-Mar-24

13-Mar-24

14-Mar-24

15-Mar-24

16-Mar-24

17-Mar-24

18-Mar-24

19-Mar-24

20-Mar-24

21-Mar-24

22-Mar-24

23-Mar-24

24-Mar-24

25-Mar-24

26-Mar-24

27-Mar-24

28-Mar-24

29-Mar-24

30-Mar-24

31-Mar-24

Average-March-2024
(till date) (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

21.57

23.02

2.28

Cumulative- March-
2024 (till date) (Lakh
Tonnes)

86.3

92.1

5.8

3.3

9.1

Average-2023-24 (1st
April till date) (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

22.22

21.58

-0.65

0.27

Cumulative-2023-24
(1st April till date)
(Lakh Tonnes)

7534.2

7314.1

-220.1

313.0

* (+) Indicates more domestic coal has been received w.r.t consumption on that day.
** (+) indicates overall coal stock build up on that day




