Status of Receipt and Consumption of Coal in DCB Plants - (as on 04 March, 2024)					
Month / Date	Consumption at DCB Plants (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Receipt of domestic coal (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap without Imported coal* (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap met by Imported Coal (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap met by draw down from reserve coal stock** (Lakh Tonnes/day)
1-Mar-24	22.88	22.72	-0.16	0.89	0.73
2-Mar-24	21.54	22.44	0.90	0.87	1.77
3-Mar-24	20.16	23.78	3.62	0.79	4.41
4-Mar-24	21.70	23.12	1.43	0.77	2.20
5-Mar-24		_			
6-Mar-24					
7-Mar-24					
8-Mar-24					
9-Mar-24					
10-Mar-24				1	
11-Mar-24					
12-Mar-24 13-Mar-24					
14-Mar-24	+				
15-Mar-24				†	
16-Mar-24					
17-Mar-24					
18-Mar-24					
19-Mar-24					
20-Mar-24					
21-Mar-24					
22-Mar-24					
23-Mar-24					
24-Mar-24	ļ				
25-Mar-24					
26-Mar-24					
27-Mar-24					
28-Mar-24					
29-Mar-24 30-Mar-24					
50-ividi -24					
31-Mar-24					
Average-March-2024 (till date) (Lakh Tonnes/day)	21.57	23.02	1.45	0.83	2.28
Cumulative- March- 2024 (till date) (Lakh Tonnes)	86.3	92.1	5.8	3.3	9.1
Average-2023-24 (1st April till date) (Lakh Tonnes/day)	22.22	21.58	-0.65	0.92	0.27
Cumulative-2023-24 (1st April till date) (Lakh Tonnes)	7534.2	7314.1	-220.1	313.0	92.9

^{* (+)} Indicates more domestic coal has been received w.r.t consumption on that day.
** (+) indicates overall coal stock build up on that day